
Name Contact Affiliation

1
Aaron Chavez achavez@sjwc.org San Juan Water Commission

2
Allen Haden allen@naturalchanneldesign.com Natural Channel Design Engineering, Inc.

2A
Cathy Scudieri cathy@naturalchanneldesign.com Natural Channel Design Engineering, Inc.

3
Colleen Cunningham colleen.cunningham@ose.nm.gov

Interstate Stream Commission/Office of the 
State Engineer

3A
Michelle Hunter michelle.hunter@ose.nm.gov

Interstate Stream Commission/Office of the 
State Engineer

4 Annie Brethour
New Representative annie.brethour@intrepidpotash.com Intrepid Potash - New Mexico, LLC

5
Corey  Webster corey.webster@dgf.nm.gov NM Department of Game and Fish

5A
Jack  Marchetti jack.marchetti@dgf.nm.gov NM Department of Game and Fish

6
Danielle Shuryn dshuryn@abcwua.org

Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Utility 
Authority (ABCWUA)

6A
Merat Zarreii mzarreii@abcwua.org ABCWUA

7
David Gatterman dgatterman@sscafca.com

Sandoval County Arroyo Flood Control 
Authority.

7A
Kali Bronson kbronson@bernco.gov Bernalillo County

8
Debbie Hughes conserve@nmacd.org NM Association of Conservation Districts

8A
Rebecca Dow Rebecca@dowfornm.com NM Association of Conservation Districts

9
Gaylen Barnett gaylen@814solutions.com Associated General Contractors of NM 

9A
Kelly Roepke-Orth kroepke@agc-nm.org Associated General Contractors of NM 

10
Joey Martin joeymartin@dfamilk.com Dairy Farmers of America

11
John Kay jtkay@sandia.gov

     
Technology & Engineering Solutions of 
Sandia, LLC (NTESS)

11A
Terrill Lemke tlemke@lanl.gov

Los Alamos National Laboratory - Triad 
National Security, LLC

Surface Water Advisory Panel (SWAP) Members and Alternates
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12
Jonathan Pennington jonathan.a.pennington@conocophillips.com ConocoPhillips

12A
Keegan Fleming keegan.fleming@conocophillips.com ConocoPhillips

13
Melanie Lawton                  melanie@nmhba.org New Mexico Home Builders Association

14
Lial Tischler lial@tkee.com NM Oil and Gas Association

14A
Michelle Wanto michelle.t.wanto@exxonmobil.com ExxonMobil Technology & Engineering

15
Max Trujillo max@hechoonline.org

HECHO, Hispanics Enjoying Camping 
Hunting and the Outdoors

15A
Dan Roper dan.roper@tu.org Trout Unlimited

16
Michael T. Sandoval michaelt@sfpueblo.com Pueblo of San Felipe

16A
Edmund Chavez edmundc@sfpueblo.com Pueblo of San Felipe

17
Rachel  Conn rconn@amigosbravos.org Amigos Bravos

17A
Steven Fry sfry@amigosbravos.org Amigos Bravos

18
Roy Jemison roy.jemison@usda.gov USDA Forest Service, Southwestern Region

18A
Kerry Jones kerry.jones@usda.gov USDA Forest Service, Southwestern Region

19 Joshua Smith 
New Representative jsmith@ebid-nm.org

Elephant Butte Irrigation District and other public and 
private water delivery and use sectors

19A Pete Domenici 
New Representitive pdomenici@domenicilaw.com Elephant Butte Irrigation District

20
Sarah Ganley sganley@bhinc.com New Mexico Chamber of Commerce

20A
Joelle Bobinsky jbobinsky@bhinc.com New Mexico Chamber of Commerce

21
Steven Perez stperez@lascruces.gov

NM Municipal League and City of Las Cruces 
Utilities

21A
Luis Guerra lguerra@lascruces.gov City of Las Cruces Utilities

22
Stuart Butzier stuart.butzier@modrall.com New Mexico Mining Association

22A
Dalva Moellenberg dlm@gknet.com New Mexico Mining Association
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23
Tannis Fox fox@westernlaw.org Western Environmental Law Center

23A
Erik Schlenker-Goodrich eriksg@westernlaw.org Western Environmental Law Center

24 Becca Luten
New Representative beccal@nmflb.org New Mexico Farm & Livestock Bureau

25
Steven Gisler steven.gisler@dot.nm.gov

NM Department of Transportation - 
Environmental Bureau

25A Antonio Griego 
New Representative antonio.griego@dot.nm.gov

NM Department of Transportation - 
Environmental Bureau

26
Tricia Snyder tricia@nmwild.org New Mexico Wild

26A
Doug Meiklejohn douglas@cvnm.org Conservation Voters New Mexico

27
Vidal Gonzales vidal@lasacequias.org New Mexico Acequia Association

27A
Paula Garcia lamorena@lasacequias.org New Mexico Acequia Association
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